M04000005329		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600042340476	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/01/0401047018 **125.00	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	i	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only	MUZICH DEC -6 PT 1:20 SECREDARY L'SIATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	

Nevada Corporate Center, Inc.

2248 Meridian Boulevard, Suite H Minden, Nevada 89423

775-782-2201 - Main 877-683-9343 - Main -Toll Free 775-284-7168 - Kristy Muck - Direct Line 877-297-5399 Ext. 168 - Kristy Muck - Direct Toll Free 775-824-0105 - Fax <u>kmuck@sutlaw.com</u>

October 28, 2004

Department of State Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahasse, FL 32399

Re: TKZE Investments LLC

Dear Clerk:

Enclosed for filing you will find;

The Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida for the above captioned company.

Also enclosed you will find a check in the amount of \$125.00 for the filing fee.

Please provide confirmation of filing at earliest opportunity. For your convenience enclosed is a Fed Ex Air Bill for return of the documents. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

If you do have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me directly at 877-297-5399 Ext. 168.

Thank you again.

Sincerely,

Kristy Muck Account Representative

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

· ¿ . · ·

SUBJECT: TKZE INVESTMENTS, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

WOY

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

KRISTY MUCK

(Name of Person)

NEVADA CORPORATE CENTER, INC.

(Firm/Company)

2248 MERIDIAN BOULEVARD, SUITE H

(Address)

MINDEN, NV 89423

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

KRISTY MUCKat (775)284-7168(Name of Person)(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)STREET ADDRESS:
Registration SectionMAILING ADDRESS:
Registration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations409 E. Gaines StreetP.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32399Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

✓ \$125.00 Filing Fee
↓ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certified Copy
↓ Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

November 8, 2004

KRISTY MUCK NEVADA CORPORATE CENTER, INC. 2248 MERIDIAN BOULEVARD, SUITE H MINDEN, NV 89423

SUBJECT: TKZE INVESTMENTS LLC Ref. Number: W04000040977

We have received your document for TKZE INVESTMENTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers **Document Specialist**

Letter Number: 304A00063820

1012

DEC

72

...

30

Nevada Corporate Center, Inc.

2248 Meridian Boulevard, Suite H Minden, Nevada 89423

775-782-2201 - Main 877-683-9343 - Main -Toll Free 775-284-7168 - Kristy Muck - Direct Line 877-297-5399 Ext. 168 - Kristy Muck - Direct Toll Free 775-824-0105 - Fax <u>kmuck@sutlaw.com</u>

November 18, 2004

Florida Secretary of State Registration Section Division of Corporation 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re: TKZE Investments LLC

Dear Clerk:

Enclosed for filing you will find;

The Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida

Also enclosed you will find a letter from Lee Rivers, Document Specialist advising that the \$125.00 had been accepted previously (November 8, 2004).

Please provide confirmation of filing at earliest opportunity. For your convenience enclosed is a Fed Ex Air Bill for return of the documents. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

If you do have any questions please do not hesitate to contact me directly at 877-297-5399 Ext. 168.

Thank you again.

Sincerely, ck.

Kristy Muck Account Representative



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

November 22, 2004

KRISTY MUCK NEVADA CORPORATE CENTER, INC. 2248 MERIDIAN BOULEVARD, SUITE H MINDEN, NV 89423

SUBJECT: TKZE INVESTMENTS LLC Ref. Number: W04000040977 LEA DEC -6 PH 1: 30

We have received your document for TKZE INVESTMENTS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

This morning I left you a voice mail, so if this letter is redundant please disregard it. I am calling/writing because I neglected to not in my letter of November 8, 2004, that your application was missing its Certificate of Good Standing from Nevada. I apologize for my mistake. Also, line 9 of your application is missing the name(s) and lists just an address.

If you would like to fax me that these items, please fax them to my attention at 850 410-1015, with a copy of this letter.

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 304A00066279

"Dec. 6. 2004 9:04AM Sutton Law Center

No.7186 P. 4

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOILOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1	TKZE INVESTMENTS, LLC				
	(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)				
2	NEVADA 3				
	(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (FEI number, if applicable) company is organized)				
4	AUGUST 16, 2004 5 PERPETUAL				
	(Date of Organization) (Duration: Year limited liability company will easier to a series of "perpetual")				
6		: \$ 2			
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 608 501 & 608 502 F S to determine penalty liability)					
7.	2248 MERIDIAN BOULEVARD, SUITE H				
	MINDEN, NV 89423				
	(Street Address of Principal Office)				
8.	If limited liability company is a manager-managed company, check here				
9	The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows:				
	Ty Ledbetter Karen Ledbetter				
	2248 Moridian Blud, Stell 2248 Meridian Blud, Stell				
	Minden NV 89423 Minden NV 89423				

10. Attached is an original cartificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custochy of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under each of the translator must be submitted.)

11. Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida:

TO HOLD AND MANAGE INVESTMENTS

4 Tedlettor, member

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) TY LEDBETTER, MEMBER

Typed or printed name of signee

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

TKZE Investments LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

Karen Malter	2014 SEC
(Name)	DEC
One Progress Plaza No. 1210 Floodda Street Address (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE)	C -6 I
Floidda Street Address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ACCEPTABLE)	
St. Petersburg FL 33701	30 RIDA

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Faren E

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, DEAN HELLER, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, **TKZE INVESTMENTS**, **LLC**, as a limited-liability company duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since August 16, 2004, and is in good standing in this state



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office. in Carson City, Nevada, on December 2, 2004

1 L3

نب ص

DEAN HELLER Secretary of State

By

Certification Clerk